terrace caté menu

sandwiches - served with gourmet potato chips

rosie’s special
ham and cheddar cheese on marble rye bread

the gossips
grilled chicken breasts, pesto mayo, and
mesclun lettuce on focaccia bread

the connoisseur

marinated grilled veggies, sundried tomatoes with
mozzarella cheese & sundried tomatoes on focaccia bread

freedom from want
turkey breast with cranberry mayo, lettuce,
and stuffing on multi-grain bread

the runaway
Roast beef with horseradish mayo

on a multi-grain roll

catch of the day

tuna salad on multi-grain bread

1miss jones
egg salad with onion on multi-grain bread

the rookie
peanut butter and jelly on country white bread

salads - fresh daily

chicken caesar salad

garden salad
with tuna salad add

fruit salad with yogurt
potato salad
pasta salad

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$5.00

$ 3.50

$7.00

$4.00
$2.75

$5.25
$1.75
$1.75

beverages & sides

sodas / juice / iced tea / lemonade
bottled water

coffee / tea

whole milk 120z.

chocolate milk 120z.

fresh baked breakfast breads
chips / pretzels

yogurt cups

whole fruit

sweets

assorted cake slices
hdagen-dazs vanilla bar
happy indulgence bar

Ice cream cone

norman'’s favorite cookies
fudge brownies

fruitful bar

snickers ice cream bar
ice cream sandwiches

weekend specials - served only on the weekend
Main Street Sub

italian combo with salami, pepperoni and provolone

on foccacia with oil and vinegar served with gourmet

potato chips

grilled salmon salad

Catered by:

$2.25
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00

$ .85

$4.00
$ 2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$2.00
$2.00

$1.75

$ 8.50
$ 8.50

3¢ Tur Rep Lion Inn



