sandwiches - served with gourmet potato chips		beverages & sides	
rosie's special		sodas / juice / iced tea / lemonade	\$ 2.25
ham and cheddar cheese on marble rye bread	\$ 8.00	bottled water	\$ 1.50
the gossips		coffee / tea	\$ 2.00
grilled chicken breasts, pesto mayo, and		whole milk 12oz.	\$ 2.00
mesclun lettuce on focaccia bread	\$ 8.00	chocolate milk 12oz.	\$ 2.00
the connoisseur		fresh baked breakfast breads	\$ 1.50
marinated grilled veggies, sundried tomatoes with		chips / pretzels	\$ 1.00
mozzarella cheese & sundried tomatoes on focaccia bread	\$ 8.00	yogurt cups	\$ 1.00
freedom from want		whole fruit	\$.85
turkey breast with cranberry mayo, lettuce,			
and stuffing on multi-grain bread	\$ 8.00	sweets	
the runaway		assorted cake slices	\$ 4.00
Roast beef with horseradish mayo		häagen-dazs vanilla bar	\$ 2.50
on a multi-grain roll	\$ 8.00	happy indulgence bar	\$ 2.50
catch of the day		ice cream cone	\$ 2.25
tuna salad on multi-grain bread	\$ 8.00	norman's favorite cookies	\$ 2.00
miss jones		fudge brownies	\$ 2.00
egg salad with onion on multi-grain bread	\$ 5.00	fruitful bar	\$ 1.75
the rookie		snickers ice cream bar	\$ 1.75
	¢ 2 E∩	ice cream sandwiches	\$ 1.50
peanut butter and jelly on country white bread	\$ 3.50	1 1 . 1	
salads - fresh daily		weekend specials - served only on the weekend]
chicken caesar salad	\$ 7.00	Main Street Sub	
garden salad	\$ 4.00	italian combo with salami, pepperoni and provolone	
with tuna salad add	\$ 2.75	on foccacia with oil and vinegar served with gourmet potato chips	\$ 8.50
fruit salad with yogurt	\$ 5.25	ρυτατό στηρο	φ 0.30
potato salad	\$ 1.75	grilled salmon salad	\$ 8.50
pasta salad	\$ 1.75		